

CONTRACT NO. TWA-182
IMPROVEMENTS TO THE NAPANOCH
WASTEWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM
TOWN OF WAWARSING, ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK
Bid Date: September 12, 2018

BID TABULATION
BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Granite Inliner, LLC 195A Norridgewock Road Fairfield, ME 04937		Arold Construction Co., Inc. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Road Kingston, NY 12401		EN-TECH Corp. 91 Ruckman Road Closter, NJ 07624		Bast Hatfield Construction, LLC 1399 Crescent Vischer Ferry Rd. Clifton Park, NY 12065	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	Lump Sum	General Conditions, Bonding, Insurance, Submittals, Project Sign	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 45,400.00
2	1	Lump Sum	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
3	1	Lump Sum	Site Preparation (for Rehabilitation of Existing Sanitary Sewers and Manholes)	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
4	2,345	LF	Clean & Televis 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer (Clay Pipe)	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,725.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,725.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,035.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 16,415.00
5	2,345	LF	Rehabilitate 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (CIPP) Method	\$ 32.00	\$ 75,040.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 77,385.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 91,455.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 103,180.00
6	432	LF	Clean & Televis 10" Dia. Sanitary Sewer (Clay Pipe)	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,592.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,024.00
7	432	LF	Rehabilitate 10" Dia. Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe (CIPP) Method	\$ 52.00	\$ 22,464.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 40.50	\$ 17,496.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 19,872.00
8	32	Each	Reconnection of CIPP Service Laterals	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00
9	113	VF	Structural Rehabilitation of Existing Sanitary Manholes	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 28,250.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 44,070.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 19,775.00
			TOTAL AMOUNT BID		\$ 149,771.00		\$ 150,940.00		\$ 170,134.00		\$ 230,966.00